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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

LUTHI Thomas SWI 117 20 - 25 13 10 16 20 131
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 111 9 16 11 0 25 25 25 -2 6 6
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 92 11 - - 16 16 11 13 253 25 19
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 89 - 8 16 20 20 9 16 -4 28 3
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 88 25 25 - 25 - 13 - -5 29 1
MARINI Luca ITA 84 8 9 10 8 3 20 10 166 33 4
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 81 16 11 20 1 8 8 9 87 36 3
BINDER Brad RSA 64 4 10 - 11 13 1 5 208 53 17
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 56 7 7 7 5 9 10 11 -9 61 8
GARDNER Remy AUS 41 13 20 5 - - 3 - -10 76 15
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 41 - 4 4 9 5 2 6 1111 76 0
VIERGE Xavi SPA 39 6 - - 10 11 4 8 -12 78 2
LOWES Sam GBR 33 10 - 9 - - 7 7 -13 84 6
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 30 3 5 6 2 - 0 4 1014 87 3
LECUONA Iker SPA 27 - 13 - 6 7 - - 115 90 3
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 24 5 - - 4 4 6 - 516 93 3
PASINI Mattia ITA 18 - - 13 - - 5 - -17 99 6
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 16 - - - 7 6 - 3 -18 101 2
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 12 0 0 2 3 - 0 0 719 105 4
MANZI Stefano ITA 10 0 - - 0 1 - - 920 107 2
CORSI Simone ITA 10 0 - 8 - - - 2 -21 107 0
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 6 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 622 111 4
CHANTRA Somkiat THA 6 - 6 0 0 - - 0 -23 111 0
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 5 0 2 3 0 - 0 0 -24 112 1
DIXON Jake GBR 4 - 0 - - 0 - - 425 113 1
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1981 36 11 45 14 18 24 29 21DYNAVOLT INTACT GP
1932 36 25 13 41 16 24 13 255 5FLEXBOX HP 40
1503 15 16 11 10 36 29 33 -48 43EG 0,0 MARC VDS
1134 5 8 16 24 24 15 16 585 37BETA TOOLS SPEED UP

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 2001 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SPEED UP 992 5 8 16 20 20 9 16 5101 101
KTM 683 4 13 1 11 13 1 5 20132 31
MV AGUSTA 154 - - 2 3 1 - - 9185 53
NTS 75 2 2 3 - - - - -193 8

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

ROBERTS Joe USA 4 0 0 - 0 2 - 0 226 113 0
TULOVIC Lukas GER 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 114 1
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 3 0 3 0 - - - - -28 114 0
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 3 2 1 0 - - - - -29 114 0
MARTIN Jorge SPA 3 1 - 1 - 0 0 1 -30 114 0
ODENDAAL Steven RSA 0 - - - 0 - 0 0 031 117 3
FOLGER Jonas GER 0 - - - - - - 0 032 117 0
OETTL Philipp GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -33 117 0
CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 034 117 0
EKKY PRATAMA Dimas INA 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 -35 117 0
RUIU Gabriele ITA 0 - - 0 - - - - -36 117 0
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1005 8 9 10 15 9 20 13 1698 13SKY RACING TEAM VR46
866 10 12 13 7 9 10 15 10112 14ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
827 13 24 9 9 5 5 6 11116 4ONEXOX TKKR SAG TEAM
678 5 10 1 11 13 1 6 20131 15RED BULL KTM AJO
339 10 - 9 - - 7 7 -165 34FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO2
3110 - 13 - 6 9 - - 3167 2AMERICAN RACING KTM
2211 - - 2 3 1 - - 16176 9MV AGUSTA IDEALAVORO FORWARD
1012 - - 8 - - - 2 -188 12TASCA RACING SCUDERIA MOTO2

813 - 3 - - - 5 - -190 2PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
814 2 3 3 - - - - -190 0NTS RW RACING GP
615 - 6 - - - - - -192 2IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
616 - - - - - - - 6192 0RED BULL KTM TECH 3
417 - - - - - - - 4194 2SAMA QATAR ANGEL NIETO TEAM
318 - - - - - - - 3195 1KIEFER RACING
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